
LaemChabang Qinzhou Haiphong LaemChabang Kuantan Jakarta
Sun Sun/Mon Tue/Wed Sun Tue/Wed Fri/Sat

SUNRISE DRAGON 2408S 20‐Mar 25‐Mar 27‐Mar 31‐Mar 3‐Apr 6‐Apr

SITC GUANGXI 2408S 27‐Mar 1‐Apr 3‐Apr 7‐Apr 10‐Apr 13‐Apr

WHITE DRAGON 2408S 3‐Apr 8‐Apr 10‐Apr 14‐Apr 17‐Apr 20‐Apr

SUNRISE DRAGON 2410S 10‐Apr 15‐Apr 17‐Apr 21‐Apr 24‐Apr 27‐Apr

SITC GUANGXI 2410S 17‐Apr 22‐Apr 24‐Apr 28‐Apr 1‐May 4‐May

WHITE DRAGON 2410S 24‐Apr 29‐Apr 1‐May 5‐May 8‐May 11‐May

SUNRISE DRAGON 2412S 1‐May 6‐May 8‐May 12‐May 15‐May 18‐May

Vessel VOYAGE Hochiminh Port Klang Jakarta
Mon/Wed Fri/Sat Mon/Wen

PIYA BHUM 016E 27‐Mar 31‐Mar 4‐Apr
BIG LILLY 164E 3‐Apr 7‐Apr 11‐Apr
PIYA BHUM 017E 10‐Apr 14‐Apr 18‐Apr
BIG LILLY 165E 17‐Apr 21‐Apr 25‐Apr
PIYA BHUM 018E 24‐Apr 28‐Apr 2‐May

Shanghai Ningbo Xiamen Nansha Jakarta

Wed/Thu Thu/Fri Sun/Sun Mon/Tue Tue/Wed

SITC DECHENG 2406S 21‐Mar 22‐Mar 25‐Mar 26‐Mar 3‐Apr

SITC XINCHENG 2408S 28‐Mar 29‐Mar 1‐Apr 2‐Apr 10‐Apr

SITC SHENGMING 2408S 4‐Apr 5‐Apr 8‐Apr 9‐Apr 17‐Apr

SITC QIMING 2408S 11‐Apr 12‐Apr 15‐Apr 16‐Apr 24‐Apr

SITC DECHENG 2408S 18‐Apr 19‐Apr 22‐Apr 23‐Apr 1‐May

SITC XINCHENG 2410S 25‐Apr 26‐Apr 29‐Apr 30‐Apr 8‐May

SITC SHENGMING 2410S 2‐May 3‐May 6‐May 7‐May 15‐May

Busan Qingdao Shanghai Ningbo Jakarta
Tue/Wed Thu/Fri Sun/Sun Mon/Tue Mon/Wed

LORRAINE 023S 20‐Mar 22‐Mar 24‐Mar 26‐Mar 3‐Apr
STARSHIP NEPTUNE 2404S 27‐Mar 29‐Mar 31‐Mar 2‐Apr 10‐Apr
TS MUNDRA 24004S 3‐Apr 5‐Apr 7‐Apr 9‐Apr 17‐Apr
SITC MINGCHENG 2404S 10‐Apr 12‐Apr 14‐Apr 16‐Apr 24‐Apr
LORRAINE 024S 17‐Apr 19‐Apr 21‐Apr 23‐Apr 1‐May
STARSHIP NEPTUNE 2405S 24‐Apr 26‐Apr 28‐Apr 30‐Apr 8‐May
TS MUNDRA 24005S 1‐May 3‐May 5‐May 7‐May 15‐May

Pusan Kwangyang Shanghai Ningbo Jakarta
Thu/Fri Fri/Fri Sat/Sun Sun/Mon Mon/Wed

KMTC GWANGYANG 2403S 22‐Mar 22‐Mar 24‐Mar 25‐Mar 3‐Apr

KMTC JAKARTA 2404S 5‐Apr 5‐Apr 7‐Apr 8‐Apr 17‐Apr
KMTC SHIMIZU 2404S 12‐Apr 12‐Apr 14‐Apr 15‐Apr 24‐Apr

KMTC GWANGYANG 2404S 19‐Apr 19‐Apr 21‐Apr 22‐Apr 1‐May
TBN 2404S 26‐Apr 26‐Apr 28‐Apr 29‐Apr 8‐May

KMTC JAKARTA 2405S 3‐May 3‐May 5‐May 6‐May 15‐May

Lianyungang Qingdao Jakarta
Thu/Fri Sat/Sun Tue/Wed

KATHERINE 0XL57S 20‐Mar 22‐Mar 3‐Apr
CMA CGM KRUGER 0XL59S 27‐Mar 29‐Mar 10‐Apr
MH PEGASUS 0XL5BS 3‐Apr 5‐Apr 17‐Apr
ALS HERCULES 0XL5DS 10‐Apr 12‐Apr 24‐Apr
PELION 0XL5FS 17‐Apr 19‐Apr 1‐May
KATHERINE 0XL5HS 24‐Apr 26‐Apr 8‐May
CMA CGM KRUGER 0XL5JS 1‐May 3‐May 15‐May

HEAD OFFICE : SITE OFFICE : Doc & Cust Service Import:   SALES EXPORT ‐ IMPORT : marketing@sitc.co.id

Gama Tower, 36th Floor Unit A B C Jln .Gorontalo 3 No.3‐5 PHONE (HUNTING) : +62 21 2520 955 Andreas / Mobie. 0818‐942‐354/andreas@sitc.co.id

Jl. H.R. Rasuna Said Kav. C‐22,  Jakarta Utara, Indonesia Ira 021 252 0907/ import@sitc.co.id; Rizal / Mobile. 0822 99682522 /rizal@sitc.co.id

Kuningan, Jakarta 12940 , Indonesia. Email : sitc‐port@sitc.co.id , ops2@sitc.co.id Alfaizal / HP. 087789513668 /alfaizal@sitc.co.id

Phone: 021 2520 955 Phone (Hunting) :  +62 21 4393 4992/4993 Dani 021 252 0984 / dani@sitc.co.id

MAKASSAR : BITUNG :

Dwi / dwi@sitc.co.id Amir  / importbitung@bonasline.com / +62 82211959453

Adnan / adnan@sitc.co.id Hendry Yap / hendryap@bonasline.com / +62 8126047698

Menara Bosowa, 14F, Unit A JL. Xaverius Dotulong NO. 277, Kel Kadoodan, Kec. Madidir,

Jl. Jend. Sudirman No.5 Makassar Kota Bitung 95513 – Sulawesi Utara

South Sulawesi 90113 Tel: +62 411 3681165

PADANG :  PALEMBANG :  BATAM : 

Dian / dian_pdg@pendawalima.co.id Andi / andi@depobrp.com Novita / novita_dwi@perserobatam.id

Phone : +62 812 ‐ 6904 3604 Phone : +62 711 ‐ 720207 Phone :+62 822‐3769‐9197

BALIKPAPAN & SAMARINDA : BANJARMASIN :  PONTIANAK : 

Ibu Laila Nanda / Pak Oky Fadzilawati 

cs.bpn@hsngroup.co.id Ph  : 62 24 – 7624572 / 7623328 Jl. KOMYOS SUDARSO NO.125D

Mobile. 0852 4795 9757 import.smg@korman‐seasia.com No Tlp : (0561) 746957/746967

Mobile : 085245424124

SEMARANG :

WISMA HSBC,Suite 888 ,5th Floor

Jl.Gajah Mada No.135

Lindu / lindu@sitc.co.id /+62 81325733413

Merry/merry@sitc.co.id / +62 8174160900

Vessel VOYAGE

VESSEL Voyage

VESSEL Voyage

Vessel VOYAGE

Vessel VOYAGE

BLANK SAILING

** Schedule are subject to change with or without prior Notice **

NEW JTH SERVICE : QINGZHOU- HAIPHONG-LAEM CHABANG - KUANTAN - JAKARTA

KCS SERVICE : LIANYUNGANG ‐ QINGDAO‐ JAKARTA

CMI3/KCI SERVICE : BUSAN‐QINGDAO‐SHANGHAI‐NINGBO‐JAKARTA 

CMI SERVICE : SHANGHAI-NINGBO-XIAMEN-NANSHA-JAKARTA

RVI SERVICE : HOCHIMINH‐PORTKLANG‐JAKARTA

CKI SERVICE : PUSAN‐KWANGYANG‐SHANGHAI‐NINGBO‐JAKARTA 


